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Undergraduate Case School of Engineering
College of Arts & Sciences

School of Nursing

Undeclared

Weatherhead Schl of Management
Nondegree Undergraduate Programs

Undergraduate Total

Dental Medicine School of Dental Medicine
Nondegree School of Dental Medicine

Dental Medicine Subtotal

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences
Case School of Engineering
Weatherhead Schl of Management
School of Nursing
School of Medicine
Mandel Schl of Applied Soc Sci
Schls of Engineering & Mgmt
Nondegree School of Graduate Studies
Graduate Subtotal
Law School of Law
Nondegree School of Law
Law Subtotal
Management Weatherhead Schl of Management
Nondegree Weatherhead Schl of Management
Management Subtotal
Medicine School of Medicine
Cleve Clinic Lerner Coll Med
Medicine Subtotal
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U.S. Citizens and International Students

240 1 84 717
299 2 86 565
90 0 21 196
407 1 194 817
43 0 16 125
6 0 3 74
1,085 4 404 2,494
92 0 22 155
2 0 1 26
94 0 23 181
17 0 26 299
67 0 19 186
7 0 8 25

1 0 0 23
189 0 78 476
3 0 0 16

5 0 4 6
11 0 10 64
300 0 145 1,095
22 0 26 325
0 0 0 0
22 0 26 325
51 0 17 311
0 0 0 0
51 0 17 311
260 0 22 382
54 1 8 70
314 1 30 452
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308
345
82
436
80

99
1,350

102
35
137

187
135
17
26
296
10
10
75
756

186

186

347

347

156
50
206

Non-Ohio |Res
853
756
256

1186
137

3,193

208

211

208
168
34

625
13

25
1,090

244

244

97

97

654
102
756

1161
1101
338
1622
217
104
4,543

310
38
348

395
303
51
34
921
23

19
100
1,846

430

430

444

444

810
152
962

Students

208
146
1"
273
55
26
719

53
10
63

143
398
19
18
149
11
13

754

191

200

520

522

13
11
24

Percent

Students

15.2%
11.7%

3.2%
14.4%
20.2%
20.0%
13.7%

14.6%
20.8%
15.3%

26.6%
56.8%
271%
34.6%
13.9%
32.4%
40.6%

2.9%
29.0%

30.8%
100.0%
31.7%

53.9%
100.0%
54.0%

1.6%
6.7%
2.4%
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Nursing Nursing
Applied Social
Sciences Applied Social Sciences

Post Baccalaureate Total

Nondegree Cleveland Institute of Music

Grand Total

44

130

487

10

720

12

U.S. Citizens and International Students

33

822
27

1,934

2

20

35

296

707

290

366
3,020
80

5,594

23

230

61

366

24

157

414

258

383
2,273
184

3,807

162

186

2,746

5,948

420

569
5,019
193

9,755

22

25
1,610
54

2,383

5.0%

4.2%
24.3%
21.9%

19.6%
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